Carshalton Depot departures

Time

1057
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1112
1112
1118
1126
1127
1133
1142
1141
1153
1156
1157
1158
1211
1212
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1257
1258
1311
1312
1326
1327
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1333
1341
1342
1356
1357
1403
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154
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Route

to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Morden

to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Wallington

to St Helier

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
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1406
1411
1412
1426
1427
1441
1442
1444
1452
1456
1457
1502
1511
1512
1512
1517
1526
1527
1537
1541
1542
1542
1556
1557
1602
1611
1612
1622
1626
1627
1641
1642
1656
1657
1700
1702
1707
1711

213
154
654
654
154
154
154
213
213
154
654
213
154
654
154
213
154
154
213
154
154
213
154
154
234"
154
654
213
654
154
154
154
154
654
154
234"
80"
654

Route

to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Wallington

to Morden

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Croydon

to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Sutton Garage
to Croydon

to Sutton Garage
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Belmont

to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Garage
to Wallington

to Sutton Green
to Crystal Palace
to Wallington

to Aldgate

to Carshalton

Run no.
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